
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

85
404

6
411
88
82

511
165
696
777
942
101
26

524
981
949

Name

SOÓKY Zsolt
TÉCSI László Sándor
WÉBER Krisztián*
NAGY Martin
SMÉJA Dávid
LACZKÓ Péter
SÁLING Gábor
SZALONTAI Zsolt
MEDGYESI Zsolt
SEBÕK Márk*
SZÕKE Csaba
LECHNER Egon
KOVÁCS István
INGER Gábor
ZALINSZKY Krisztián
ZAKAR János

Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Club

Integrál MK
KTM Kecskemét
Székesfehérvári MCE
Motolife RT MSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Érdi MRT
Extrém MSKE
Langer Motorsport Zomba
Kiskunfélegyházi MSE
Nyári Pál MCSE

Langer Motorsport Zomba
Sic-Yamaha Fehér

Motor

KTM
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Class

2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

Laps

7
4
6
6
5
6
5
6
6
5
6
5
5
5
5

Best Tm

2:11.421
2:14.929
2:19.862
2:24.589
2:26.077
2:28.708
2:30.345
2:31.648
2:34.156
2:37.445
2:41.225
2:45.403
2:46.983
2:49.947
2:55.775

Diff

3.508
8.441

13.168
14.656
17.287
18.924
20.227
22.735
26.024
29.804
33.982
35.562
38.526
44.354

Gap

3.508
4.933
4.727
1.488
2.631
1.637
1.303
2.508
3.289
3.780
4.178
1.580
2.964
5.828

In Lap

4
1
3
5
2
2
5
5
2
3
2
2
1
2
2
0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

MAMS MX Junior OB és Kupa 4.f(Nyársapát)

2T

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:57:22

Nyársapát 1,850 Km

2012.05.27. 11:50



Lap

4

5

6

(777) SEBÕK Márk*

1

2

3

4

5

(942) SZÕKE Csaba

1

2

3

4

5

6

(101) LECHNER Egon

1

2

3

4

5

(26) KOVÁCS István

1

2

3

4

5

(524) INGER Gábor

1

2

3

4

5

(981) ZALINSZKY Krisztián

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

2:42.776

2:35.125

2:35.023

2:59.180

2:38.831

2:37.445

3:25.449

3:19.540

2:48.326

2:41.225

3:11.170

2:42.766

2:43.078

2:55.106

2:52.790

2:45.403

2:50.225

2:50.492

2:54.871

2:46.983

2:47.176

2:53.012

3:02.528

3:08.412

3:09.676

2:49.947

3:06.175

2:57.398

2:53.784

3:12.151

2:55.775

3:01.228

3:13.069

3:12.938

Diff

+8.620

+0.969

+0.867

+21.735

+1.386

+48.004

+42.095

+7.101

+29.945

+1.541

+1.853

+13.881

+7.387

+4.822

+5.089

+9.468

+0.193

+6.029

+15.545

+21.429

+19.729

+16.228

+7.451

+3.837

+16.376

+5.453

+17.294

+17.163

Time of Day

12:08:41.083

12:11:16.208

12:13:51.231

12:00:54.943

12:03:33.774

12:06:11.219

12:09:36.668

12:12:56.208

12:00:45.072

12:03:26.297

12:06:37.467

12:09:20.233

12:12:03.311

12:14:58.417

12:01:04.683

12:03:50.086

12:06:40.311

12:09:30.803

12:12:25.674

12:00:46.899

12:03:34.075

12:06:27.087

12:09:29.615

12:12:38.027

12:01:08.528

12:03:58.475

12:07:04.650

12:10:02.048

12:12:55.832

12:01:00.906

12:03:56.681

12:06:57.909

12:10:10.978

12:13:23.916

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(85) SOÓKY Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(404) TÉCSI László Sándor

1

2

3

4

(6) WÉBER Krisztián*

1

2

3

4

5

6

(411) NAGY Martin

1

2

3

4

5

6

(88) SMÉJA Dávid

1

2

3

4

5

(82) LACZKÓ Péter

1

2

3

4

5

6

(511) SÁLING Gábor

1

2

3

4

5

(165) SZALONTAI Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

6

(696) MEDGYESI Zsolt

1

2

3

Lap Tm

2:16.238

2:13.719

2:24.380

2:11.421

2:34.917

2:11.909

3:28.019

2:14.929

2:30.755

2:14.984

2:55.158

2:22.271

2:21.309

2:19.862

3:04.017

2:52.792

2:24.331

2:28.940

2:29.084

2:31.113

2:45.905

2:24.589

3:23.765

3:06.670

2:26.077

2:54.315

4:01.438

3:07.186

2:32.758

2:28.708

2:31.207

2:32.340

2:34.361

2:33.111

2:47.685

2:35.329

4:43.629

2:30.372

2:30.345

2:32.764

2:37.874

3:02.871

2:58.575

2:31.648

2:39.163

2:46.442

2:34.156

2:37.017

Diff

+4.817

+2.298

+12.959

+23.496

+0.488

+1:16.598

+15.826

+0.055

+40.229

+2.409

+1.447

+44.155

+32.930

+4.469

+4.351

+4.495

+6.524

+21.316

+59.176

+40.593

+28.238

+1:35.361

+41.109

+4.050

+2.499

+3.632

+5.653

+4.403

+17.340

+4.984

+2:13.284

+0.027

+1.116

+6.226

+31.223

+26.927

+7.515

+12.286

+2.861

Time of Day

11:59:54.804

12:02:08.523

12:04:32.903

12:06:44.324

12:09:19.241

12:11:31.150

12:14:59.169

11:59:59.455

12:02:30.210

12:04:45.194

12:07:40.352

12:00:06.281

12:02:27.590

12:04:47.452

12:07:51.469

12:10:44.261

12:13:08.592

12:00:18.911

12:02:47.995

12:05:19.108

12:08:05.013

12:10:29.602

12:13:53.367

12:01:18.306

12:03:44.383

12:06:38.698

12:10:40.136

12:13:47.322

12:00:25.267

12:02:53.975

12:05:25.182

12:07:57.522

12:10:31.883

12:13:04.994

12:00:49.354

12:03:24.683

12:08:08.312

12:10:38.684

12:13:09.029

12:00:24.190

12:03:02.064

12:06:04.935

12:09:03.510

12:11:35.158

12:14:14.321

12:00:47.134

12:03:21.290

12:05:58.307
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNS

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DNS

No.

404
85
6

411
88
82
511
696
777
101
26
524
981
942
165

949

Name

TÉCSI László Sándor
SOÓKY Zsolt
WÉBER Krisztián*
NAGY Martin
SMÉJA Dávid
LACZKÓ Péter
SÁLING Gábor
MEDGYESI Zsolt
SEBÕK Márk*
LECHNER Egon
KOVÁCS István
INGER Gábor
ZALINSZKY Krisztián
SZÕKE Csaba
SZALONTAI Zsolt

ZAKAR János

Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

Club

KTM Kecskemét
Integrál MK
Székesfehérvári MCE
Motolife RT MSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Érdi MRT
Extrém MSKE
Kiskunfélegyházi MSE
Nyári Pál MCSE

Langer Motorsport Zomba
Sic-Yamaha Fehér

Langer Motorsport Zomba

Motor

KTM
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki

Yamaha

Class

2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

2T

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
6

Total Tm

20:18.415
21:25.480
21:44.988
22:26.531
22:51.548
20:34.072
20:50.335
21:03.826
21:40.428
22:40.834
23:05.870
20:40.942
21:01.661
22:02.953
15:49.351

Diff

1:07.065
1:26.573
2:08.116
2:33.133

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

2:09.965
2:11.991
2:18.630
2:23.029
2:24.172
2:24.564
2:30.467
2:31.007
2:35.903
2:41.660
2:44.059
2:48.114
2:49.727
2:42.091
2:29.620

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:07.065

Avg. Speed

49,195

Best Lap Tm

2:09.965

Best Speed

51,245

Best Lap by

404 - TÉCSI László Sándor
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1.futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:05:49

Nyársapát 1,850 Km

2012.05.27. 15:00



Lap

(511) SÁLING Gábor

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(696) MEDGYESI Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(777) SEBÕK Márk*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(101) LECHNER Egon

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(26) KOVÁCS István

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(524) INGER Gábor

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(981) ZALINSZKY Krisztián

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lap Tm

2:33.262

2:31.469

2:30.549

2:30.467

2:31.510

2:32.104

2:31.612

2:34.016

2:32.039

2:32.488

2:31.007

2:38.320

2:33.465

2:32.188

2:34.747

2:36.026

2:40.177

2:35.903

2:36.639

2:36.598

2:38.857

2:38.491

2:40.971

2:38.282

2:44.681

2:41.660

2:44.838

2:46.567

2:45.518

2:45.074

2:45.137

2:49.077

2:44.059

2:45.548

2:50.831

2:49.546

2:45.720

2:49.674

2:46.412

3:00.873

2:49.241

2:48.352

2:50.081

3:01.894

2:53.267

2:50.684

2:48.114

2:51.710

2:49.727

2:51.179

2:52.885

2:52.345

3:00.519

Diff

+2.795

+1.002

+0.082

+1.043

+1.637

+1.145

+3.549

+1.032

+1.481

+7.313

+2.458

+1.181

+3.740

+5.019

+4.274

+0.736

+0.695

+2.954

+2.588

+5.068

+2.379

+3.021

+3.178

+4.907

+3.858

+3.414

+3.477

+7.417

+1.489

+6.772

+5.487

+1.661

+5.615

+2.353

+16.814

+1.127

+0.238

+1.967

+13.780

+5.153

+2.570

+1.983

+1.452

+3.158

+2.618

+10.792

Time of Day

15:08:58.438

15:11:29.907

15:14:00.456

15:16:30.923

15:19:02.433

15:21:34.537

15:24:06.149

15:26:40.165

15:08:55.415

15:11:27.903

15:13:58.910

15:16:37.230

15:19:10.695

15:21:42.883

15:24:17.630

15:26:53.656

15:09:04.517

15:11:40.420

15:14:17.059

15:16:53.657

15:19:32.514

15:22:11.005

15:24:51.976

15:27:30.258

15:09:12.793

15:11:54.453

15:14:39.291

15:17:25.858

15:20:11.376

15:22:56.450

15:25:41.587

15:28:30.664

15:09:07.095

15:11:52.643

15:14:43.474

15:17:33.020

15:20:18.740

15:23:08.414

15:25:54.826

15:28:55.699

15:09:18.380

15:12:06.732

15:14:56.813

15:17:58.707

15:20:51.974

15:23:42.658

15:26:30.772

15:09:22.175

15:12:11.902

15:15:03.081

15:17:55.966

15:20:48.311

15:23:48.830

Lap

7

(942) SZÕKE Csaba

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(165) SZALONTAI Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lap Tm

3:02.660

2:42.735

2:42.091

3:02.710

3:52.145

2:47.560

3:30.283

2:49.625

2:31.883

2:34.246

2:32.420

2:35.753

2:34.697

2:29.620

Diff

+12.933

+0.644

+20.619

+1:10.054

+5.469

+48.192

+7.534

+2.263

+4.626

+2.800

+6.133

+5.077

Time of Day

15:26:51.490

15:09:08.368

15:11:50.459

15:14:53.169

15:18:45.314

15:21:32.874

15:25:03.157

15:27:52.782

15:08:52.444

15:11:26.690

15:13:59.110

15:16:34.863

15:19:09.560

15:21:39.180

Lap

(404) TÉCSI László Sándor

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(85) SOÓKY Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(6) WÉBER Krisztián*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(411) NAGY Martin

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(88) SMÉJA Dávid

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(82) LACZKÓ Péter

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

2:12.918

2:09.965

2:10.812

2:10.379

2:12.213

2:12.609

2:13.082

2:14.396

2:14.626

2:14.501

2:12.447

2:12.308

2:11.991

2:12.982

2:12.878

2:15.528

2:38.688

2:47.481

2:20.450

2:19.608

2:20.315

2:18.630

2:22.188

2:24.256

2:22.847

2:23.240

2:24.245

2:23.029

2:24.713

2:24.972

2:24.823

2:26.089

2:30.505

2:27.743

2:26.031

2:29.968

2:24.846

2:24.824

2:24.172

2:25.190

2:29.660

2:27.247

2:29.737

2:29.767

2:46.020

2:24.564

2:27.283

2:28.485

2:32.419

2:32.410

2:31.719

2:30.946

2:34.535

Diff

+2.953

+0.847

+0.414

+2.248

+2.644

+3.117

+4.431

+4.661

+2.510

+0.456

+0.317

+0.991

+0.887

+3.537

+26.697

+35.490

+1.820

+0.978

+1.685

+3.558

+5.626

+4.217

+4.610

+5.615

+1.684

+1.943

+1.794

+3.060

+7.476

+4.714

+3.002

+6.939

+0.674

+0.652

+1.018

+5.488

+3.075

+5.565

+5.595

+21.848

+2.719

+3.921

+7.855

+7.846

+7.155

+6.382

+9.971

Time of Day

15:08:30.162

15:10:40.127

15:12:50.939

15:15:01.318

15:17:13.531

15:19:26.140

15:21:39.222

15:23:53.618

15:26:08.244

15:08:31.007

15:10:43.454

15:12:55.762

15:15:07.753

15:17:20.735

15:19:33.613

15:21:49.141

15:24:27.829

15:27:15.310

15:08:39.488

15:10:59.096

15:13:19.411

15:15:38.041

15:18:00.229

15:20:24.485

15:22:47.332

15:25:10.572

15:27:34.817

15:08:41.517

15:11:06.230

15:13:31.202

15:15:56.025

15:18:22.114

15:20:52.619

15:23:20.362

15:25:46.393

15:28:16.361

15:08:44.761

15:11:09.585

15:13:33.757

15:15:58.947

15:18:28.607

15:20:55.854

15:23:25.591

15:25:55.358

15:28:41.378

15:08:46.105

15:11:13.388

15:13:41.873

15:16:14.292

15:18:46.702

15:21:18.421

15:23:49.367

15:26:23.902
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2T

1.futam - Race 1
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Competitors Laps

1SOÓKY Zsolt (85)

2TÉCSI László Sándor (404)

3NAGY Martin (411)

4WÉBER Krisztián* (6)

5SMÉJA Dávid (88)

6SZALONTAI Zsolt (165)

7LACZKÓ Péter (82)

8KOVÁCS István (26)

9MEDGYESI Zsolt (696)

10SEBÕK Márk* (777)

11SÁLING Gábor (511)

12SZÕKE Csaba (942)

13LECHNER Egon (101)

14INGER Gábor (524)

15ZALINSZKY Krisztián (981)

16-

0

85

404

411

6

88

165

82

26

696

777

511

942

101

524

981

1

404

85

6

411

88

82

165

696

511

777

26

942

101

524

981

2

404

85

6

411

88

82

165

696

511

777

942

26

101

524

981

3

404

85

6

411

88

82

696

165
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MAMS MX Junior OB és Kupa 4.f(Nyársapát)

2T

1.futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:05:49

Nyársapát 1,850 Km

2012.05.27. 15:00
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